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Direction
Roermond, Station (Bus) — Venlo, Station (Bus)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Roermond, Station (Bus)

Roermond, Wilhelminaplein

Roermond, Outlet Center/Stadskantoor

Roermond, Hatenboer/De Weerd

Leudal, Horn Dorpstraat

Leudal, Horn Beegderweg

Leudal, Horn Hoogstraat

Leudal, Horn Peter Schreursweg

Leudal, Haelen Napoleonsweg

Haelen, Op den Dries

Leudal, Nunhem Buggenummerweg

Leudal, Neer Molenweg

Leudal, Neer Maasweg

Peel en Maas, Kesseleik Maasstraat

Peel en Maas, Kesseleik Eeseltweg

Peel en Maas, Kessel Karreweg Noord

Peel en Maas, Kessel Veers

Peel en Maas, Kessel Beeselseweg

Peel en Maas, Kessel Baarskampstraat

Peel en Maas, Kessel Schijfweg Zuid

Peel en Maas, Kessel Hout

Route schedule
Roermond, Station (Bus) — Venlo, Station (Bus)

Monday 05:49-23:12

Tuesday 05:49-23:12

Wednesday 05:49-23:12

Thursday 05:49-23:12

Friday 05:49-23:12

Saturday 08:04-23:04

Sunday 09:04-23:04

Route info

Direction: Roermond, Station (Bus)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Peel en Maas, Baarlo Diepenbroeklaan

Peel en Maas, Baarlo Centrum

Peel en Maas, Baarlo Veldstraat

Peel en Maas, Baarlo De Berckt

Venlo, Hout-Blerick Molenkampweg

Venlo, Hout-Blerick In Het Veld

Venlo, Hout-Blerick Groetweg

Venlo, Ziekenhuis VieCuri

Venlo, Tegelseweg

Venlo, Walstraat

Venlo, Koninginnesingel

Venlo, Station (Bus)



Direction
Venlo, Station (Bus) — Roermond, Station (Bus)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Venlo, Station (Bus)

Venlo, Koninginnesingel

Venlo, Walstraat

Venlo, Tegelseweg

Venlo, Ziekenhuis VieCuri

Venlo, Hout-Blerick Groetweg

Venlo, Hout-Blerick In Het Veld

Venlo, Hout-Blerick Molenkampweg

Peel en Maas, Baarlo De Berckt

Peel en Maas, Baarlo Veldstraat

Peel en Maas, Baarlo Centrum

Peel en Maas, Baarlo Diepenbroeklaan

Peel en Maas, Kessel Hout

Peel en Maas, Kessel Schijfweg Zuid

Peel en Maas, Kessel Baarskampstraat

Peel en Maas, Kessel Beeselseweg

Peel en Maas, Kessel Veers

Peel en Maas, Kessel Karreweg Noord

Peel en Maas, Kesseleik Eeseltweg

Peel en Maas, Kesseleik Maasstraat

Leudal, Neer Maasweg

Leudal, Neer Molenweg

Leudal, Nunhem Buggenummerweg

Haelen, Op den Dries

Leudal, Haelen Napoleonsweg

Route schedule
Venlo, Station (Bus) — Roermond, Station (Bus)

Monday 05:45-23:09

Tuesday 05:45-23:09

Wednesday 05:45-23:09

Thursday 05:45-23:09

Friday 05:45-23:09

Saturday 08:06-23:06

Sunday 09:06-23:06

Route info

Direction: Venlo, Station (Bus)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min
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Leudal, Horn Peter Schreursweg

Leudal, Horn Hoogstraat

Leudal, Horn Beegderweg

Leudal, Horn Dorpstraat

Roermond, Hatenboer/De Weerd

Roermond, Outlet Center/Stadskantoor

Roermond, Wilhelminaplein

Roermond, Station (Bus)

377 Local Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com 
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Venlo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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